
2010 ECCO Seminar Registrations

Name Affiliation Email

Murray Baxter

William Bollinger

Todd Brusnighan

Bill Chappell

Douglas Clark

Larry Collins

Tom Coughenor.r

Kenneth Cross

Terry Donaldson

Vanessa Due

@
Richard Faulkner

Kimberly Galloway

Donald Gerber

David Gottholm

Robert Haessly

Dave Hamrin

Lori Hinojosa

SRS

LLNL

INL

Y12

Pantex

LANL

SRS

ORNL

ORNL

ANL

åRæL

ORNL

PNNL

Pantex

OSTI

LLNL

ORNL

LANL

murray. baxter@ srs. gov

boltiàger2@llnl.gov

Todd.Brusni ghan@inl. gov

chappellwd@)¡ 1 2.doe. gov

' dclark@pantex.com

lcollins@lanl.gov

Thomas. Coughenour@srs. gov

crosske@ornl.gov

donaldsontl@ornl.gov

vdue@anl.gov

faullarerrl@ornl.gov

Kimberl]¡. gallowa)¡@pnl. gov

dgerber@îantex.com

gottholmd@)¡ahoo.com

haesslyl@llnl.gov

hamrindr@ornl. gov

lori@lanl.gov



Linda Holle

Jerrid Holt

Samuel Howard

John Alan Jones

Donald Langenberg

Dennis Lindsey

Sarah-Jane Maynard

Rolf Migun

@
Chad Mrurd

Brian Niesman

Trudy Overlin

Chris Peale

Leonard Paul Phillips

Paul Phillipsberg

Maria Putinas

Cynthia Richards

Alan Rither

Dennis Ritschel

Alan Rittel

SNL

ORNL

ORNL

Pantex

ORNL

ORAU/ORISE

LANL

ORNL

ÊÞ+L

ANL

FNAL

INL

PNNL

ORNL

BNL

ORNL

SNL -Lfr

PNNL

LANL

KCP

ljholle@sandia.gov

holtjs@ornl.gov

]¡b@sml€ov

jajones@pantex.com

lan genbergdw@ornl. gov

dennislindsey@orau. or g

Ma)¡nard@lanl.gov

migunrp@oml.gov

@
mund@anl.gov

bniesman@fnal.gov

Trud]¡.Overlin@inl. gov

chris.peale@pnl.gov

phillipslpjr@ornl. gov

þaulp@bnl.gov

putinasmc@ornl.gov

caricha@sandia.gov

alan.rither@nnl.gov

I

I
I

I

i
I
:

I
I

I

arittel@.kcp.com



George Rodriques

George Roettger

Greg Sergent

Mike Spence

J. David Snider

Katie Strangis

Steve Sultemeier

Joy Torres

Sally Uebelacker

Mike Uzzle

James Wihelm

SRS

Bechtel Jacobs

ORNL

SNL

ORNL

NNSA

SNL

LANL

SNL

ORNL

SNL -Ô4

roettgerge@bechtelj acobs.org

sergentmg@ornl.gov

mspence@sandia.gov

shiderjd@oml.gov

Katie. strangis@nnsa.doe. eov

gssulte@sandia.gov

joyj@1an1.gov

sduebel@sandia.gov

uzzlemr@ornl.gov

jpwihe@sandia.gov

3-24-r0


